Femur Condylar Plate System
Procedural Steps
1
Table of Contents
2
Introduction……………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………..3
Instrumentation Set …………………..……………………………………….……………………………………………………8

DFELN1806 CarboFix Distal Femur Plate 6/L 6 171 Left
DFELN1808 CarboFix Distal Femur Plate 8/L 8 207 Left
DFELN1810 CarboFix Distal Femur Plate 10/L 10 243 Left
DFELN1812 CarboFix Distal Femur Plate 12/L 12 279 Left
DFELN1814 CarboFix Distal Femur Plate 14/L 14 315 Left
DFELN1816 CarboFix Distal Femur Plate 16/L 16 351 Left
DFERN1806 CarboFix Distal Femur Plate 6/R 6 171 Right
DFERN1808 CarboFix Distal Femur Plate 8/R 8 207 Right
DFERN1810 CarboFix Distal Femur Plate 10/R 10 243 Right
DFERN1812 CarboFix Distal Femur Plate 12/R 12 279 Right
DFERN1814 CarboFix Distal Femur Plate 14/R 14 315 Right
DFERN1816 CarboFix Distal Femur Plate 16/R 16 351 Right
Ordering Information
20
NO. DESCRIPTION QTY. CATALOGUE NO.
1.  Non- Locking Screw 4.5x22.5mm 6 PTCST45225
2.  Non- Locking Screw 4.5x25.0mm 6 PTCST45250
3.  Non- Locking Screw 4.5x27.5mm 6 PTCST45275
4.  Non- Locking Screw 4.5x30.0mm 8 PTCST45300
5.  Non- Locking Screw 4.5x32.5mm 8 PTCST45325
6.  Non- Locking Screw 4.5x35.0mm 8 PTCST45350
7.  Non- Locking Screw 4.5x37.5mm 8 PTCST45375
8.  Non- Locking Screw 4.5x40.0mm 8 PTCST45400
9.  Non- Locking Screw 4.5x42.5mm 6 PTCST45425
10.  Non- Locking Screw 4.5x45.0mm 4 PTCST45450
11.  Non- Locking Screw 4.5x47.5mm 4 PTCST45475
12.  Non- Locking Screw 4.5x50.0mm 4 PTCST45500
13.  Non- Locking Screw 4.5x52.5mm 4 PTCST45525
14.  Non- Locking Screw 4.5x55.0mm 4 PTCST45550
15.  Non- Locking Screw 4.5x60.0mm 4 PTCST45600
16.  Non- Locking Screw 4.5x65.0mm 4 PTCST45650
17.  Non- Locking Screw 4.5x70.0mm 4 PTCST45700
18.  Locking Sсrew 5.0x20.0mm 6 PLCST50200
19.  Locking Sсrew 5.0x22.5mm 6 PLCST50225
20.  Locking Sсrew 5.0x25.0mm 6 PLCST50250
21.  Locking Sсrew 5.0x27.5mm 6 PLCST50275
22.  Locking Sсrew 5.0x30.0mm 8 PLCST50300
23.  Locking Sсrew 5.0x32.5mm 8 PLCST50325
24.  Locking Sсrew 5.0x35.0mm 8 PLCST50350
25.  Locking Sсrew 5.0x37.5mm 8 PLCST50375
26.  Locking Sсrew 5.0x40.0mm 8 PLCST50400
27.  Locking Sсrew 5.0x42.5mm 6 PLCST50425
28.  Locking Sсrew 5.0x45.0mm 4 PLCST50450
29.  Locking Sсrew 5.0x47.5mm 4 PLCST50475
30.  Locking Sсrew 5.0x50.0mm 4 PLCST50500
31.  Locking Sсrew 5.0x52.5mm 4 PLCST50525
32.  Locking Sсrew 5.0x55.0mm 4 PLCST50550
33.  Locking Sсrew 5.0x60.0mm 4 PLCST50600
34.  Locking Sсrew 5.0x65.0mm 4 PLCST50650
35.  Locking Sсrew 5.0x70.0mm 4 PLCST50700
36.  Locking Sсrew 5.0x75.0mm 4 PLCST50750
37.  Locking Sсrew 5.0x80.0mm 4 PLCST50800
38.  Locking Sсrew 5.0x85.0mm 4 PLCST50850
39.  Locking Sсrew 5.0x90.0mm 4 PLCST50900
40.  Unicortical Locking Sсrew 5.0x10.0mm 4 PUCST50100
41.  Unicortical Locking Sсrew 5.0x12.0mm 4 PUCST50120
42.  Unicortical Locking Sсrew 5.0x14.0mm 4 PUCST50140
43.  Unicortical Locking Sсrew 5.0x16.0mm 4 PUCST50160
44.  Unicortical Locking Sсrew 5.0x18.0mm 4 PUCST50180
Screws
21
NO. DESCRIPTION QTY. CATALOGUE NO. PICTURE
1.  Sterilization Box 1 DF930005